
The 9th World Congress on the Promotion of Mental Health and the 
Prevention of Mental and Behavioural Disorders

School Mental Health Preconference Session
September 8, 2015, 10:00am—5:00pm 

Hilton Columbia Center, 924 Senate Street
South Carolina

Event sponsored by:
American Institutes for Research
Health and Social Development Program

HIGHLIGHTS

Meet international leaders in school mental 
health

Participate in discussion groups on 
leadership, implementation, and evidence-
informed practices in school mental health

Learn about innovations in school mental 
health currently in progress in North 

American settings

*****

Emphasis on multiscale learning by 
highlighting work at the international 
(SMHILE), national (MHEDIC, AIR), and 

regional (Carolina Network) levels in school 
mental health

To register for this event 
contact

Heather L. McDaniel at 
laskyh@mailbox.sc.edu

Registration and Networking begins at 9:30 am

9:30
10:00
10:45

12:45
1:45
3:30
4:00
4:45
5:00 

Registration
Introductions
Ignite Presentations from North 
American Leaders in SMH
Lunch
Research, Policy, & Practice Forum
In the Spotlight
Sharing Wisdom
Closing and Next Steps
Reception


