The 9th World Congress on the Promotion of Mental Health and the Prevention of Mental and Behavioural Disorders



School Mental Health Preconference Session September 8, 2015, 10:00am—5:00pm Hilton Columbia Center, 924 Senate Street South Carolina





Registration and Networking begins at 9:30 am

HIGHLIGHTS

Meet international leaders in school mental health

Participate in discussion groups on leadership, implementation, and evidence-informed practices in school mental health

Learn about innovations in school mental health currently in progress in North American settings

Emphasis on multiscale learning by highlighting work at the international (SMHILE), national (MHEDIC, AIR), and regional (Carolina Network) levels in school mental health

FREE with Conference Registration!

9:30	Registration
10:00	Introductions
10:45	Ignite Presentations from North
	American Leaders in SMH
12:45	Lunch
1:45	Research, Policy, & Practice Forum
3:30	In the Spotlight
4:00	Sharing Wisdom
4:45	Closing and Next Steps
5:00	Reception

- To register for this event
 - contact
- Heather L. McDaniel at
 - laskyh@mailbox.sc.edu

Event sponsored by:
American Institutes for Research
Health and Social Development Program

